STILLE Micro Instruments
Solid Performance - Outstanding Precision
STILLE introduces the highest quality handmade
instruments for the world’s best surgeons
STILLE Micro Scissors
The STILLE Micro scissors consist of both straight and
curved models in different lengths, blade sizes and angles.
All models are made with the original STILLE Supercut
blades for consistent cutting performance in soft tissue.
Our joint screw design allows for easy removal during
instrument service and repair. After service, the
instrument will perform with the same feel and reliability
you come to expect from a STILLE instrument.
STILLE Micro Forceps
All STILLE Micro Forceps are designed to give the same
feel and balance as our standard line of forceps. Our
attention to detail by our skilled artisans in Sweden,
combines both perfect spring tension and tip alignment
for reliable grasping of tissue.
They are available in Titanium or stainless steel that
include tying platform, 1x2 teeth, ring tips and DeBakey.
The tips are available in stainless steel or STILLE Diamond
jaws for added durability.
STILLE Micro Needle Holders
The STILLE Micro Needle Holders are designed to hold
the finest sutures in a tight and secure grip. Only minimal
pressure will need to be applied by surgeon’s fingers.
All models are made with STILLE Diamond Jaws and the
heavier models with TC-inserts. They can be delivered
as straight or curved, with or without ratchet and in
several different lengths. Regular box lock for 7-0 sutures
and finer, Streamline box lock for 5-0 sutures and finer.
(heavy models for 2-0 to 4-0).
The new and expanded line of STILLE Micro Instruments includes a wide range of stainless
steel and NEW titanium patterns. Our instruments provide the surgeon with the fingertip feel,
perfect balance and reliability they expect during long and difficult cases.
STILLE enhances your investment in quality by providing you with a 30-year instrument warranty.
Stainless
SteelSTILLE Micro Instruments
STILLE SuperCut Micro Scissors
Round handle, STILLE original 14 mm SuperCut blades.
Item code	 Description
117-A110-15	 Sharp tips          Straight	 15 cm 6 in
117-A110-18	 Sharp tips          Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-A110-21	 Sharp tips          Straigh	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-A112-15	 Blunt tips           Straight	 15 cm 6 in
117-A112-18	 Blunt tips           Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-A112-21	 Blunt tips           Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-A111-15	 Blunt tips           Curved	 15 cm 6 in
117-A111-18	 Blunt tips           Curved	 18 cm 7 in
117-A111-21	 Blunt tips           Curved	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-A113-15	 Sharp tips          Curved	 15 cm 6 in
117-A113-18	 Sharp tips          Curved	 18 cm 7 in
117-A113-21	 Sharp tips          Curved	 21 cm 8.25 in
Micro Scissors
STILLE SuperCut Micro Vascular Scissors
Round handle, STILLE original fine 11 mm SuperCut blades.
Item code	 Description
117-A120-25	 Angled 25°        	 18 cm 7 in
117-A120-45	 Angled 45°        	 18 cm 7 in
117-A120-60	 Angled 60°        	 18 cm 7 in
117-A120-90	 Angled 90°        	 18 cm 7 in
117-A120-125	 Angled 125°      	 18 cm 7 in
117-A121-25	 Angled 25°         	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-A121-45	 Angled 45°         	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-A121-60	 Angled 60°         	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-A121-90	 Angled 90°         	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-A121-125	 Angled 125°       	 21 cm 8.25 in
STILLE SuperCut Micro Vascular Scissors
Round handle, STILLE original extra fine 7.5 mm SuperCut blades.
Item code	 Description
117-A125-25	 Angled 25°          	 18 cm 7 in
117-A125-45	 Angled 45°          	 18 cm 7 in
117-A125-60	 Angled 60°          	 18 cm 7 in
117-A125-90	 Angled 90°          	 18 cm 7 in
117-A125-125	 Angled 125°        	18 cm 7 in
STILLE Micro Forceps
Round handle, with tying platform,
straight or curved 0.4 mm tips.
Item code	 Description
117-B110-15	 Straight	 15 cm 6 in
117-B110-18	 Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-B110-21	 Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-B110-23	 Straight	 23 cm 9 in
117-B111-15	 Curved	 15 cm 6 in
117-B111-18	 Curved	 18 cm 7 in
117-B111-21	 Curved	 21 cm 8.25 in
STILLE Micro Forceps
Round handle, with tying platform, straight or curved 0.4 mm tips.
Item code	 Description
117-B120-15	 Diamond Jaws         Straight        	 15 cm 6 in
117-B120-18	 Diamond Jaws         Straight        	 18 cm 7 in
117-B120-21	 Diamond Jaws         Straight        	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-B120-23	 Diamond Jaws         Straight        	 23 cm 9 in
117-B121-15	 Diamond Jaws         Curved        	 15 cm 6 in
117-B121-18	 Diamond Jaws         Curved        	 18 cm 7 in
117-B121-21	 Diamond Jaws         Curved        	 21 cm 8.25 in
STILLE Micro Forceps
Round handle, with tying platform,
counter-balanced, straight or curved 0.4 mm tips.
Item code	 Description
117-B130-18	 Diamond Jaws         Straight        	 18 cm 7 in
117-B130-21	 Diamond Jaws         Straight        	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-B130-23	 Diamond Jaws         Straight        	 23 cm 9 in
117-B131-18	 Diamond Jaws         Curved        	 18 cm 7 in
117-B131-21	 Diamond Jaws         Curved        	 21 cm 8.25 in
Micro Forceps
STILLE Micro Ring Forceps
Round handle, with fine ring tips, counter-balanced.
Item code	 Description
117-B140-18	 Diamond Jaws         1.0x0.5 mm ring tips        Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-B140-21	 Diamond Jaws         1.0x0.5 mm ring tips        Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-B140-23	 Diamond Jaws         1.0x0.5 mm ring tips        Straight	 23 cm 9 in
STILLE Micro Tissue Forceps
Round handle, with 1x2 fine teeth on 0.4 mm tips.
Item code	 Description
117-B150-15	 1x2 fine teeth         Straight	 15 cm 6 in
117-B150-18	 1x2 fine teeth         Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-B150-21	 1x2 fine teeth         Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
STILLE Micro DeBakey Forceps
Round handle, with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips.
Item code	 Description
117-B160-18	 1.2 mm DeBakey tips      Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-B160-21	 1.2 mm DeBakey tips      Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
STILLE Micro DeBakey Forceps
Round handle, with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips, counter-balanced.
Item code	 Description
117-B165-18	 1.2 mm DeBakey tips      Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-B165-21	 1.2 mm DeBakey tips      Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
STILLE Micro Needle Holder
Round handle, fine 0.8 mm Diamond Jaws and Regular Box Lock
for sutures 7-0 and smaller. With or without ratchet.
Item code	 Description
117-C110-15	 Diamond Jaws	 Without Ratchet        	Straight       	 15 cm 6 in
117-C110-18	 Diamond Jaws	 Without Ratchet        	Straight       	 18 cm 7 in
117-C110-21	 Diamond Jaws	 Without Ratchet        	Straight       	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C110-23	 Diamond Jaws	 Without Ratchet        	Straight       	 23 cm 9 in
117-C111-15	 Diamond Jaws	 Without Ratchet        	Curved       	 15 cm 6 in
117-C111-18	 Diamond Jaws	 Without Ratchet        	Curved       	 18 cm 7 in
117-C111-21	 Diamond Jaws	 Without Ratchet        	Curved       	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C111-23	 Diamond Jaws	 Without Ratchet        	Curved       	 23 cm 9 in
117-C120-15	 Diamond Jaws	 With Ratchet         	 Straight       	 15 cm 6 in
117-C120-18	 Diamond Jaws	 With Ratchet         	 Straight       	 18 cm 7 in
117-C120-21	 Diamond Jaws	 With Ratchet         	 Straight      	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C120-23	 Diamond Jaws	 With Ratchet         	 Straight       	 23 cm 9 in
117-C121-15	 Diamond Jaws	 With Ratchet         	 Curved       	 15 cm 6 in
117-C121-18	 Diamond Jaws	 With Ratchet         	 Curved       	 18 cm 7 in
117-C121-21	 Diamond Jaws	 With Ratchet         	 Curved       	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C121-23	 Diamond Jaws	 With Ratchet         	 Curved       	 23 cm 9 in
Micro Needle Holders
STILLE Micro Needle Holder
Round handle, heavy model for sutures 2-0 and smaller. With or without ratchet.
Item code	 Description
117-C130-19	 TC-inserts         	 Without Ratchet	 Straight       	 19 cm 7.5 in
117-C130-23	 TC-inserts         	 Without Ratchet        	Straight       	 23 cm 9 in
117-C130-25	 TC-inserts         	 Without Ratchet        	Straight       	 25 cm 10 in
117-C140-19	 TC-inserts         	 With Ratchet	 Straight       	 19 cm 7.5 in
117-C140-23	 TC-inserts         	 With Ratchet	 Straight       	 23 cm 9 in
117-C140-25	 TC-inserts         	 With Ratchet         	 Straight       	 25 cm 10 in
STILLE Micro Needle Holder
Round handle, 1.2 mm Diamond Jaws and Streamline Box Lock
for sutures 5-0 and smaller. With or without ratchet.
Item code	 Description
117-C115-15	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet       	Straight       	 15 cm 6 in
117-C115-18	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet       	Straight       	 18 cm 7 in
117-C115-21	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet       	Straight       	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C115-23	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet       	Straight       	 23 cm 9 in
117-C116-15	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet       	Curved       	 15 cm 6 in
117-C116-18	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet       	Curved       	 18 cm 7 in
117-C116-21	 Diamond Jaws      	 Without Ratchet       	Curved      	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C116-23	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet       	Curved       	 23 cm 9 in
117-C125-15	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet         	 Straight       	 15 cm 6 in
117-C125-18	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet         	 Straight       	 18 cm 7 in
117-C125-21	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet         	 Straight       	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C125-23	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet         	 Straight       	 23 cm 9 in
117-C126-15	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet         	 Curved       	 15 cm 6 in
117-C126-18	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet         	 Curved       	 18 cm 7 in
117-C126-21	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet         	 Curved      	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C126-23	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet         	 Curved       	 23 cm 9 in
STILLE Micro Instruments  Titanium
STILLE has now introduced a new line of high
quality titanium forceps and needle holders.
Titanium is a non-magnetic metal that offers the
surgeon a lighter, stronger instrument alternative.
It minimizes the frustration over magnetized needles
and is very resistant to corrosion. That provides you
with an excellent long-term investment in quality.
STILLE Titanium Instruments come from only the
finest, U.S. origin alloy(Ti6Al4V). The end result is
improved durability and better fracture toughness
than other titanium options.
STILLE Titanium Forceps and Needle Holders are
clearly distinguishable by our blue coated round
handles. The forceps (except for DeBakey models)
and needle holders are all equipped with STILLE
Diamond Jaws coating for improved durability
and proper gripping of fine sutures.
NEW
Titanium Micro Forceps
STILLE Titanium Micro Forceps
Round handle, with tying platform, straight or curved 0.4 mm tips.
Item code	 Description
117-B120-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-B120-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-B120-23-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Straight	 23 cm 9 in
117-B120-25-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Straight	 25 cm 10 in
117-B121-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Curved	 18 cm 7 in
117-B121-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Curved	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-B121-23-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Curved	 23 cm 9 in
117-B121-25-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Curved	 25 cm 10 in
STILLE Titanium Micro Forceps
Round handle, with tying platform, counter-balanced, straight or curved 0.4 mm tips.
Item code	 Description
117-B130-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Straight        	18 cm 7 in
117-B130-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Straight        	21 cm 8.25 in
117-B131-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Curved        	 18 cm 7 in
117-B131-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws         Curved        	 21 cm 8.25 in
STILLE Titanium Micro Ring Forceps
Round handle, with fine ring tips, counter-balanced.
Item code	 Description
117-B140-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws	 1.0x0.5 mm ring tips	 Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-B140-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws	 1.0x0.5 mm ring tips	 Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-B140-23-TI	 Diamond Jaws	 1.0x0.5 mm ring tips	 Straight	 23 cm 9 in
STILLE Titanium Micro DeBakey Forceps
Round handle, with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips.
Item code	 Description
117-B160-18-TI	 1.2 mm DeBakey tips	 Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-B160-21-TI	 1.2 mm DeBakey tips	 Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
STILLE Titanium Micro Needle Holder
Round handle, fine 0.8 mm Diamond Jaws and Regular Box Lock
for sutures 7-0 and smaller. With or without ratchet.
Item code	 Description
117-C110-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet	 Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-C110-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet	 Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C110-23-TI	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet	 Straight	 23 cm 9 in
117-C111-15-TI 	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet	 Curved	 15 cm 6 in
117-C111-18-TI 	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet	 Curved	 18 cm 7 in
117-C111-21-TI 	 Diamond Jaws       	Without Ratchet	 Curved	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C120-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet	 Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-C120-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet	 Straight 	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C120-23-TI	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet	 Straight	 23 cm 9 in
117-C121-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet	 Curved	 18 cm 7 in
117-C121-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet	 Curved	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C121-23-TI	 Diamond Jaws       	With Ratchet	 Curved	 23 cm 9 in
STILLE Titanium Micro Needle Holder
Round handle, 1.2 mm Diamond Jaws and Streamline Box Lock
for sutures 5-0 and smaller. With or without ratchet.
Item code	 Description
117-C115-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws       Without Ratchet	 Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-C115-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws       Without Ratchet	 Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C115-23-TI	 Diamond Jaws       Without Ratchet	 Straight	 23 cm 9 in
117-C125-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         	 Straight	 18 cm 7 in
117-C125-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         	 Straight	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C125-23-TI	 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         	 Straight	 23 cm 9 in
117-C126-18-TI	 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         	 Curved	 18 cm 7 in
117-C126-21-TI	 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         	 Curved	 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C126-23-TI	 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         	 Curved	 23 cm 9 in
Titanium Needle Holders
Stille AB
Ekbacken 11
SE-644 30 Torshälla, Sweden
Phone: +46 8 588 580 00
Fax: +46 8 588 580 05
Distributed by:Stille Surgical Inc.
915  Parkview Blvd
Lombard, IL 60148
United States
Phone: 1.800.6651614
 A
rt
. n
o:
 9
5
0
-1
1
7
-0
0
0
0
1
-E
N
-0
2
©
 2
0
1
8
-0
3
-1
3
ST
IL
LE
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Craftsmanship all the way
STILLE Micro Instruments
Creating quality instruments is an art form - from instrument maker
to finished product. STILLE has mastered this process every step of the way.
Passion, professionalism and dedication are common attributes. Through
our close collaboration with surgeons all over the world, our instruments
are fine-tuned and developed with the precision they consistently expect
from STILLE. Our product range is specialized in all surgical specialties including
plastics, cardiac and orthopedic. True craftsmanship, outstanding performance
and superior quality are the unique characteristics that make STILLE
the hands down choice of surgeons worldwide.